Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0282873 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/13/2024 11:18:13 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: HENDERSON COUNTY SPORTSMEN'S CLUB AUXILIARY, INC.

Company ID: 0282873 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/15/1991 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/13/2024 11:08:32 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

7144 SPORTSMEN'S CLUB RD. ROBARDS, KY 42452

Registered Agent Name/Address

Lynda Moore 1559 S. Main St HENDERSON, KY 42420

Current Officers

President Glenna Lee Conrad 7144 Sportsman Club Rd. Robards ky 42452
Vice President Laura Hager 7144 Sportsman Club rd. Robards, KY 42452
Secretary Lena Yancy 7144 Sportsman Club Rd. Robards, KY 42452
Treasurer Lynda Moore 1559 S. Main St. Henderson, KY 42420

Directors

Director ANN MATTINGLY 7144 Sportsman Club Rd. Robards, KY 42452
Director KAREN WILSON 7144 Sportsman Club rd Robards ky 42452
Director Audra Duncan 7144 Sportsman Club Rd Robards, KY 42452

County: Henderson Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Lynda Moore
Title Treasurer